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Docket Id

FTA-2007-0022

FTA-2007-0022

FTA-2007-0023

FTA-2007-0023

FTA-2005-22657
FTA-2005-22657

Document Id Title

FTA-2007-0022-0040.1 Ozaukee County Transit
System - Petition for an
Exception to the Charter
Service Regulations to Provide
Transit Services Directly to
the Public for Events of
Regional Significance

FTA-2007-0022-0040 Ozaukee County Transit
System - Petition for an
Exception to the Charter
Service Regulations to Provide
Transit Services Directly to
the Public for Events of
Regional Significance

FTA-2007-0023-0022 U.S. DOT/FTA - Advisory
Opinion 08-07 - MetroLink

FTA-2007-0023-0023 Regional Transit - Request for
Advisory Opinion

FTA-2005-22657-0422.1 Citibus - Petition
FTA-2005-22657-0422 Petition Attached
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